
Date: 01-07-2023 
 

                                                               NOTIFICATION                                
 
In Supersession of earlier notification, the following Officers have been appointed as Appellate 
Authority, Public Information Officers and Assistant Public Information Officers of the 
company. 
                                                                                                                     
A)   Under Section 19 (1) of the Right to Information Act 2005 the Managing Director is 
designated as Appellate Authority. 
 

 
 

B)  In exercise of powers conferred under Section 5 (1) of Right to Information Act, 2005 the 
following Officer of the Company is designated as Public Information Officer. 

 

  

                          
C) Under Section 5 (2) of Right to Information Act, 2005, the following Officers of the 
Company in Head Office and also in Branches are Designated as Assistant Public Information 
Officers.  
  
 
For Head Office (Bangalore) 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Name 
 

Designation Address 

Sri. Siddalingappa B Pujari Managing Director KSMCA Ltd, MC&A HOUSE, 
42, Millers Road,  
Bangalore-560052 
Ph. No:  22254289/22256287/22256288                                       

Name 
 

Designation Address 

Smt. Latha Naik Deputy Director-Admin 
 

KSMCA Ltd, MC&A HOUSE, 
42, Millers Road,  
Bangalore-560052 
Ph. No:  22254289/22256287/22256288 

B.K. Chandrashekar Legal Assistant,  
(Administration       
Department) 

MC&A Ltd, MC&A HOUSE, 
42, Millers Road,  
Bangalore-560052 
Ph. No:  22254289/22256287/22256288  



For Branches 
 

Sl.No NAME & DESIGNATION ADDRESS CONTACT NO. 

01 
Sri.Raghavendra Shastri 
Branch Manager. 
Mangaluru 

DIC  Office, Industrial Estate, 
Yeyyadi  
Mangaluru – 575 008  
 

 

0824 – 2211808 
Mca.Mang@Gmail.Com 

02 

Sri.Siddalingesha Hasabi 
Branch Manager. 
Hubballi 

ATI Building, Behind Canara 
Hotel,Hosur  
 Hubballi-580021  
 

 

0836 – 2377987 
Hublimca@Gmail.Com 

03 

Sri Kantharaju. K. M  
Branch Manager. 
Tumakuru (Vijayapura & Kalaburgi 
– Incharge) 

Budha Vihar Complex, 
Jalanagar, 
Vijayapura – 586 109   

 
08352 - 277377 
Mcabijapur@Gmail.Com 
 

Zilla Kaigarika Kendra,               
Opp : SIT, B.H. Road, 
Tumkuru – 572 103,  

 

0816 - 2280376 
Mcatumkur@Gmail.Com 
 

1st Floor, Mini Vidhana Soudha  
Premises,  
Near MP Office,   
Kalaburagi – 585 102.  

 
08472 – 273969 
Mca.Glb144@Gmail.Com 

04 

Smt. Geetha, 
Branch Manager, 
Kolar 

Office Of The Joint Director, 
District Industriescenter, D.C. 
Office Compound,   
Kolar – 563 101.  

     

 
8743815015  
Mcakolar@Gmail.Com  

05 

Sri.Siddesh.R 
Branch Manager. 
Shivamogga, (Hassan Incharge) 

1st Floor, “Malenada Siri” 
MDDB, Sagar Road,  
Shivamogga – 577 201 
  

 

08182-227755 
Mcashimoga@Gmail.Com  

Vartha Bhavan, 1st Floor, Office 
Of The Senior  Assistant Director 
Department Of Information & 
Public Relations,BM Road,  
Hassan – 573 201.  

 

 
08172 – 241251 
Mcahassanbranch@Gmail.Com 
 

06 
 

Sri. Maruthi.R  
Branch Manager , Davangere 
Ballary(Incharge) 
 
 

# 1044/1-2 Ground Floor, 
Kuvempu Road, (Lawyer  Road) 
K.B Extension,                      
Davanagere – 577 002 

 
08192-233456   
Mcadavangere@Gmail.Com  
 

District Industries Center, Khadi 
& Villages Industries Office 
Premices, Hospet Road,              
Ballari – 583 102  

 

 
08392-297142 
Ballarimca@Gmail.Com  
 



08 

Sri.Rajesh.B.Korishetty 
Branch Manager. 
Belagavi 
Bidar (Incharge) 

“ISHWAR BHAVAN” House No 
4856/42, 1st Main,  
2nd Cross Besides Trinetra 
Appartment, Sadashiva Nagar, 
Belagavi – 590 001  
 

 
0831 - 2473066 
Mcabelgaum@Gmail.Com 

09 

Smt. Rajeshwari.R.T 
Branch Manager. Mysuru 
Mandya (Incharge)y0 

DIC, CTI  Building, Sayyaji Rao 
Road, Mysuru– 570001  

0821 – 2343109 
Mcamysorebranch@Gmail.Com 
 DIC Office Building , Subhash 

Nagara,Near Carmal  
Convent Road,  
Mandya– 571 401. 

 

 
8970195458 
Mcamandyabranch@Gmail.Com 

10 

Sri Anil  Kumar 
Branch Manager. 
Raichur 
 

 “Anirikshitha” 1st Floor,  H-
No:1-9-22,  Beside VG Kulkarni 
Hospital,   Aazadnagar, Station 
Road, Raichur-585101 

    

 
9448830065 
Mcaraichur@Mcaltd.In 

 
  

 
For KARNATAKA STATE MARKETING COMMUNICATION & ADVERTISING LIMITED. 
                                                                                  
 
 
                                          (SIDDALINGAPPA B PUJARI) 

                                                       MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 


